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IKM Graduate Chemistry Medals

Lee Ah Kiew

Lam Yoke Ching

Nah Soo Hoe

Ooi Sin Teik

Tan See Boon

Zahanial Kadir Bin Abdullah
Kong Siew Geok

Leong Hooi Har

Abdul Ghani Muda

Yau Win Onn

Lim Suat Kim

Goh Suat Ean

Mohd Ariffin Bujang
Cheong Nyok Tai

Khoo Kee Suan

Khoo Soo Beng

Aishah Bte Abdul Hamid
Wee Siu Hiang

Ismail Bin Abdul Rahman
Wong Say Fun

Lee Lay Wah

Ku Halim Ku Bulat

Mohd Annuar Bin Kamaruddin
Lam Kon Siew

Khor Nee Yee Hoot Eng
Jamaliah Burok

Choo Poh Gaik

Lau Seng

Helen E. Sharmini Nesadurai
Aziz Zabidi Bin Abdul Kadir
Nor Shidah Bt Hj. Mansor
Devinder Kaur

Chong Fook Choi

Wong Keng Cheong

Tan Swee Hain

Tan Yong Kim

Mohammad Saberi Bin Abd Hamid
Shi Lee

Wee Tium Chew

Yap Nyok Lee

Mani Nambayak

1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984

Tan Chon Seng

Ng Kok Leong
Ruzitah Mohd Salleh
Chong Su Fah

Gan Seow Yung
Tan Swee Ping
Hashim Majid

Lee Swee Heng
Chan Moi Eng

Ng Lee Hua

Chia Meow Lin
Anne Alexander
Chong Ping Chin
Wong Tong Huat
Wong Kee Hung
Zuraidah Bte Ismail
Sui Chin Huat

Chua Sook Yan
Teng Choo Hua
Yong Khee

Zarina Yunus
Leong Whye Suet
Sabrina Bte Sabri
Leong Sow Fun
Kamariah Noor Bte Ismail
Toh Seng Kok
Basri Bin Kamarudin
Lew Keat Hin

Lau Kai Lan

Kenny Ng Yat Sing
Faziliatun Bt Abas
Siaw Teck Sang
Chan Wai Sze

Sin Sau Kham

Teo Shu Yin

Roziah Bte Ahmad
Lee Ching Pey

Seah Siew Ching
Tan Teong Jin

Sew Jun Kang

Suraya Zainal

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995

Tee Hooi Hong

Azizan Bin Ahmad

Lye Kok Leong

Nuzul Amri Bin Hj. Ibrahim
Ng Ai Chen

Lian Keat Seng

Chung Lai Ching

Chua Lee Suan

Yam Wei Yin

Kong Leeyong

Katherine Eng Siew Nee
Lee Khia Min

Ong Sau Yuet

Faridah Akmar Mohammed Nuri
Phoon Yee Peng

Goh Choi Wan

Hou Mi Mi

Syarifah Hanisah Bt Syed Abdul Aziz
Ong Boon Teong

Yap Wai Hoong

Tang Poh Li

Chung Chi Khiong

Ho Seok Geck

Wong Lye Yee

Lau Chi Hian

Rosnah Bt Mat Soom

Khoo Keh Ching

Gan Chong Leong

Wong Pui Hong

Ong Chen Hooi

Ong Wooi Yea

Rusdin Bin Laiman

Hee Kim Hor

Pang Fong Moi

Hasliza Binti Bahruji

Teem Chin Mean

Rosnani Binti Ahmad Kasrin
Hoo Chee Ling

Khaw Chwin Chieh

Oh I Leen

Nagaroobini A/P Aruleswaran

1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003



Tan Swee Ngin

Hong Siew Lan

Musa Ahmad

Nik Md Adnan Bin Mahmud
Ooi Bee Lean

Ng Sing Muk

Faridah Bte Manaf

Tan Pei Huan

How Kah Yan

Tan Yen Ming

Amir Faizal Naidu Bin Abdul Manan
Shahrul Ainliah Bt Alang Ahmad
Yew Hooi Zi

Haslina Bte Ahmad

Boey Hui Theng

Lim Ai Lin

Low Yun Yee

Noor Haida Binti Kaus

Chen Chooi Wei

Lee Yee Ching

Wong Ling Wei

Nurul Izzaty Hassan
Rossuriati Binti Dol Hamid
Chun Min Leong

Mahani Binti Mohamad

Neo Wen Hao

Siti Fairus Binti Mohd Yusoff
Tan Tze Theng

Eugene Wong Hon Sim

Lee Hwei Voon

Lim Hong En

Ong Wee Chong

Mohammad Shukri Bin Kamarudin
Abidin Malim

Lim Liew Woon

Ho Siew Tiep

Loi Foong Eng

Habsah Mohamad

Siti Aminah Binti Setu @ Sabtu
Lai Wai Teng

Garic Hiew

Khoo Gay Hsiang

1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2008
2008
2009
2009

Noor Idayu Mat Zahid

Fong Kay Chun

Lim Su Li

Loo Siew Leng

Vicknesha A/P Santhirasegaram
Teo Chian Ying

Mathana Amaris Fiona A/P Sivaraman
Wan Norfazilah Wan Ismail
Loh Hui Chen

Wong Loo Kim

Quah Mei Wei

Tan See Peng

Siti Ernieyanti Hashim
Kenneth Lau E-Ming

Teo Zai Khai

Lee Jo Ann

Wong Jia Chyi

Nurul Iman Aminudin

Ng Fung Ling

Char Kar Men

Muhammad Faisal Khyasudeen
Choo Min Yee

Tong Kai Wen

Chong Ming Kang

Chong Choy Yoke
Subashini A/P Maniam
Mailini Binti Jamil

Sim Yoke Leng

Toh Sin Yee

Ling Chai Sze

Hoval Marie Emilia Leiticia
Yap Weng Kiad

Tan Yan Bing

Lee Seok Fong

Chan Pei Xin

Nor Arbani Binti Sean
Huda Diana Binti Muhammad Taufiq
Woon Yen Ling

Tee Chia Xin

Shantini A/P Ravichandar
Chua Chi Wing

Khaw Ying Ying

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016

Lim Wan Whee

Nur Shaqinah Binti Mustafa

Nur Ellina Annisa Binti Salehuddin
Elizabeth Anak Paul

Shameer Bin Hisham

Cheng Miaw Chin

Najwa Binti Ahmad Kuthi

Tan Ling Lian

Tan Zi Hui

Mohamad Afiq Hakimie Bin Aziz
See Yan Teng

Kuek Jing Yi

Eddy Yi Chung Ann

Teh Wan Lin

Lee Koon Ming

Thien Ai Hua

Jaymeer Singh A/L Kashimar Singh
Norzulfika Binti Amit

Sew Weng Man

Kiew Wei Qi

Chang Jun Hoong

Siow Yook Peng

Chia Min Rui

Choon Si Lin

Nor Madiana Binti Ali

Wong Xi Khai

Nurul Adilah Binti Mohammad
Yeoh Zi Ying

Law Yoke Jye

Ong Yee Swen

Khor Jia Wei

Lim Wei Jean

Mohamad Alif Qayyun Bin Zawawi
Muhammad Syafiq Akmal Bin Mohd Fahmi
Wong Ru Yee

Chan Kai Qing

Chang Wei Jin

Izzhan Zafri Bin Haron

Lau Thorng En

Nuratiqah Ramadaniah Binti Mohammad
Tan YiYing

Tay Chia Pao

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



